
Go At On For
0.0 Start of route 0.0
0.0 The Boathouse, Central Park,

head north on the East Drive
2.2

BR 2.2 Adam Clayton Powell Jr Blvd 0.0
QL 2.2 W 110th St/Central Park N 0.2
S 2.4 @ Circle, continue straight onto W

110th St/Cathedral Pkwy
0.7

R 3.1 Riverside Dr 3.6
R 6.7 W 181st St/Plaza Lafayette 0.1

QL 6.8 Cabrini Blvd 0.7
S 7.4 @ Circle, exit onto Margaret

Corbin Dr
0.7

BL 8.1 TRO Margaret Corbin Dr 0.2
S 8.3 Merge onto Henry Hudson Pkwy

north, keep far to right on shoul-
der
Note: Caution!

0.2

S 8.5 Take exit 17 toward Dyckman
Street
Note: Caution!

0.1

L 8.7 Henshaw St 0.1
QR 8.7 Dyckman St 0.1
QL 8.8 Seaman Ave 0.7
R 9.6 W 218th St 0.2
L 9.7 Broadwaynorth 0.2
S 9.9 cross Broadway Bridge, use side-

walk
Note: caution

0.4

L 10.3 W 230th St 0.3
R 10.6 Riverdale Ave 0.7
S 11.3 @ Circle, take the 1st exit TRO

Riverdale Ave⇒ Warburton Ave in
Yonkers

7.8

L 19.1 Broadway/ Rt 9 north 1.5
L 20.5 TRO Broadway/ Rt 9 4.5
R 25.0 Mc Keel Ave⇒Beech Ln 0.4
L 25.4 Wilson Park Dr 0.5
L 25.9 County House Rd 0.3
S 26.2 cross Rt 448
S 26.2 Sleepy Hollow Rd 1.7

BR 27.9 Old Sleepy Hollow Rd 1.7
L 29.6 NY-448 N 0.1
R 29.7 NY-117 N 1.4

BR 31.1 TRO Bedford Rd 1.0
R 32.1 Broadway 0.1
L 32.2 Church St⇒ Bear Ridge Rd 1.9

R 34.1 Rt 120/King St 0.2
BL 34.3 Whippoorwill Crossing 0.1
QL 34.4 Whippoorwill Crossing 1.4
R 35.8 Whippoorwill Rd 1.4
L 37.2 Whippoorwill Rd E 0.9
L 38.1 Main St/ Rt 128 0.1

PIT 38.2 Schriefer’s Deli 1.7
S 39.9 NY-128 N/Armonk Rd/Armonk-Mt

Kisco Rd
3.2

BL 43.1 Lexington Ave ⇒ S Moger Ave 0.1
S 43.2 cross Rt 117 1.4
L 44.6 Rt 133 0.1
R 44.7 Kisco Ave 0.9

BL 45.6 Croton Lake Rd 1.6
L 47.2 Lake Rd 1.4
R 48.6 Crow Hill Rd 0.1

QR 48.7 NY-100 N 0.3
L 49.0 Rt 118⇒ Rt 129 6.0
R 55.1 E Mt Airy Dr 0.1
R 55.2 Briarcliff-Peekskill Trlwy

Park/Colobough Pond Rd
2.0

BR 57.2 W Mt Airy Rd 0.3
R 57.5 Furnace Dock Rd 0.3
S 57.8 Washington St 4.4
R 62.2 South St 0.2
L 62.4 S Division St 0.3
L 62.7 Highland Ave

Note: @ War Memorial
0.9

S 63.6 Albany Post Rd 0.3
R 63.9 Sprout Brook Rd 2.3
L 66.1 TRO Sprout Brook Rd 3.0

BL 69.1 Horton Hollow Rd
Note: hardpack

0.9

L 70.0 Canopus Hollow Rd 1.7
S 71.7 Dennytown Rd 2.6
L 74.3 NY-301 W 5.1
S 79.4 Main St 0.3

79.7 bottom of Main St Cold Spring, ei-
ther follow Lunn on left to railroad
station or walk bike down and up
stairs ahead, follow path on left to
train platform

0.0

79.7 End of route

1


